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Students' Holiday List 2025

Holidays for Diploma Holidays for PG/UG Course
Sl Name of Festival/Holiday Date Day c:::::'t‘f::rai:::"l ;:f:}fe:’h;:::ﬂ":: Upr:::::::
State Gowt. Calendar) Calendar)
1 |New Year Day 01 Jan. Wed 1 1
2 |Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06 Jan. Mon 1 1
3 |Makar Sankranti 14 Jan. Tue 1 1
4 |Karpuri Takur Jayanti 24-lan Fri X 1
5 |Republic Day 26 Jan. Sun 1 1
6 |Saraswati Puja 03 Feb. Mon 1 1
7 |Sant Ravi Das Jayanti 12 Feb. Wed 1 1
8 |Shab-e-Barat. 14 Feb. FRI 1 1
9 |Mahashivratri 26 Feb. Wed 1 1
13 Mar. Thrus X
10 |Holi 14 Mar. Fri. 5 3
15 Mar. Sat
11 |Bihar Diwas 22 March. Sat 1 1
12 |Eid-ul-Fitr (Eid) 32y Men : 2
01-Apr Tue X
13 |Samrat Ashok Ashtami 05-Apr Sat 1 1
14 [Ramnavami 06 Apr. Sun 1 1
15 |Mahavir Jayanti 10 Apr. Thu 1 1
16 |Bhimrac Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr Mon 1 1
17 |Good Friday 18 Apr. Fri 1 1
18 |Veer Kuer Singh Jayanti 23 April. Wed 1 1
19 |Labour Day 01-May Thu 1 1
20 [Jaanki Navmi 06-May Tue. 1 1
21 |Budh Purnima 12-May Mon. 1 1
22 |Eid-ul-Zoha (Bakrid) 07-Jun Sat 1 1
23 |Kabir Jayanti 11-Jun Wed 1 1
24 |Muharamm lul 3 ! 2
07-Jul Maon X
25 |Antim Shravani Somvar 04-Aug Mon X 1
26 |Raksha Bandhan 05-Aug Sat X 1
27 |Independence Day / Chehellum 15 Aug. Fri 1 1
28 |Janmashtami 16 Aug. Sat 1 1
29 |Hazart Md. Saheb Janm Diwas 05 Sep. Fri 1 1
30 |Anant Chaturdashi 06-5ep Sat X 1
31 |Vishwakarma Puja 17 Sep. Wed X 1
32 |Durga Puja-Kalash Sthapana 22-Sep Mon X 1
29 Sep. Maon
) 30 Sep. Tue
33 Durga Puja & 01 Oct. Wed ¥ 5
Mt. Gandhi Jayanti
02 Oct. Thurs
03 Oct. Fri X
34 |lai Prakash Narayan Jayanti 11-Oct Sat X 1
35 |Shri Krishn Singh Jayanti 20-Oct Mon X 1
36 |Deepawali & Chitrapuja Puja 22 & 23 Oct. Wed & Thurs 2 7
37 |Chhath Puja 27 & 28 Oct. Mon & Tue 2 (22 to 28 Oct.)
38 |Guru Nank Jayanti /Kartik Purnima 05-Nov Wed X 1
39 |Dr Rajendra Prasad Jayanti 03-Dec Wed X 1
40 |Christmas Day 25-Dec Thu. 1 7
41 |Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 27-Dec Sat 1 (25 to 31 Dec.)
Total Calander Holidays/Leaves 37 59

etc.

2. Presence of students is necessary on 26 January and 15 August.
3. Summer or Winter Vacation would be given as per syllabus progress, examination, documantation, etc.

1. Above holidays will not be applicable in case of examination (theory or practical), clinical or community duty, college inspection,
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